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    Technical data sheet 
  

 

PRODUCT NAME 

 
Article no. 

 

Q 12-60   

 
10645 
10646 
10650 
10655 
10670 
 

 

 

Product description 

PVC hard foam skirting board for indoor use  

with flexible soft PVC lips for floor and wall connection 

 

Height  approx.   60 mm 

Wall thickness  approx.   12 mm 

Coverage  approx.   15 mm 

Weight  approx. 330 g/m 

   

Packaging unit / length   

  20 x 2.5 m = 50 m 

   

   

Storage  Store lying flat in a dry place protected against the 

weather 

   

Fire classification  

according to EN 13501-1  

  

Class  E 

   

ROHS compliant  Yes 

   

REACH compliant  Yes 

   

Processing 

 

Punchable 

 

 

 

 

See installation instructions 

 

Yes, with white die and white guide block 

 

 
   

   


